

Hellmann's Salad Dressing & Dip Real Caesar 250 ml



EAN

8720182302946

Target market(s)

GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Water, rapeseed oil, apple cider vinegar, modified corn starch, hard cheese (2%) (MILK, salt, microbial rennet), EGG yolk, garlic (1.7%), salt, smoked garlic powder, sugar, lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), stabiliser (guar gum), black pepper

Nutrition

	Per 100ml Unprepared	Per Serving Unprepared	%* per portion**
Energy (kJ)	896 kJ	134 kJ	2%
Energy (kcal)	214 kcal	32 kcal	2%
Fat (g)	21 g	3.2 g	5%
of which saturates (g)	1.7 g	0.3 g	2%
Carbohydrate (g)	4.4 g	0.7 g	1%
of which sugars (g)	1.1 g	<0.5 g	1%
Fibre (g)	<0.5 g	<0.5 g	0%
Protein (g)	1.7 g	<0.5 g	1%
Salt (g)	1.2 g	0.18 g	3%

% of Reference Intake of an average adult
(8400kJ/2000kcal).

1 portion = ML. (Pack contains 16 portions)

Calculated Nutrition

	Per 100ml	Per Serving
Energy (kJ)	896	134
Energy (kcal)	214	32
Fat (g)	21	3.2
of which saturates (g)	1.7	0.3
Carbohydrate (g)	4.4	0.7
of which sugars (g)	1.1	<0.5
Fibre (g)	<0.5	<0.5
Protein (g)	1.7	<0.5
Salt (g)	1.2	0.18

Product Description

Brand

Hellmann's

Features

Creamy and deliciously tangy, Hellmann's Real Caesar Dressing & Dip brings a rich burst of flavour to your dishes. This salad dressing and dip is made with real ingredients such as Italian cheese and garlic. Hellmann's Real Caesar Dressing & Dip comes in a 100% recyclable glass bottle. This Caesar salad dressing contains no artificial colours or flavours, and is suitable for vegetarians. Hellmann's Caesar dressing is not just for salads – use it to top off a burger or add zing to a sandwich. We're on a mission to #MakeTasteNotWaste. Our condiment range is all about taste and helps you get more from the food you have in your fridge so that you waste less.

Standardised Brand

Brand - Hellmann's

Regulated Product Name

Caesar salad dressing with hard cheese and garlic.

Marketing

Company Name

Unilever UK Ltd. / Unilever Ireland Ltd.

Company Address

Unilever UK,
Hellmann's,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Hellmann's and Unilever are registered trademarks. Your comments count! FREEPHONE (UK) 0800435562 or CALLSAVE (IE) 1850 540550

Product Marketing

If you love a rich and creamy salad dressing and dip that delivers a touch of sharpness, you may want to keep a bottle of Hellmann's Real Caesar Dressing & Dip on hand. This deliciously tangy condiment is free from artificial colours and flavours – it's made with real ingredients including Italian cheese and garlic. Bringing a rich burst of flavour to your favourite dishes, it's suitable for vegetarians. While it works beautifully with classic green salads, you can also try tossing it with chicken, use it to make Caesar wraps, serve alongside a platter of vegetables/chips as a creamy dip, or you can make it the statement piece of your salads at a family dinner or backyard BBQs.

Why not use this delightful dressing to invigorate root vegetables before roasting? Drizzle over corn on the cob before consuming? Or how about spreading over on salmon or cod before oven baking? At Hellmann's our aim is to #MakeTasteNotWaste which is why we create delicious dressings which help you get more from the food you have in your fridge so that you waste less and save more. Also, our condiment bottles are 100% recyclable – please, do your part and recycle both the bottle and the cap.

Health & Lifestyle

Allergy Advice

Eggs - Contains
Milk - Contains

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

250millilitre €

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 0.55

Dimension

Shelf Height (in)	Shelf Width (in)	Shelf Depth (in)
7.24	2.2	2.2

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Country

Country of Origin - Poland

Origin

Origin Free Text - Poland

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Unilever UK,
Hellmann's,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Hellmann's and Unilever are registered trademarks. Your comments count! FREEPHONE (UK) 0800435562 or CALLSAVE (IE) 1850 540550

Return To

Unilever UK,
Hellmann's,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Web Address

www.hellmanns.co.uk

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Dressing

NUTRITION INFORMATION / INFORMACIÓN NUTRICIONAL
(Typical values)

	Per 100ml Por 100 ml	Per portion** %* Por ración** %*	per portion** % por ración**
Energy/Valor energético	896 kJ/214 kcal	134 kJ/32 kcal	2 %
Fat/Grasas	21 g	3,2 g	5 %
of which saturates/ de las cuales saturadas	1,7 g	0,3 g	2 %
Carbohydrate/Hidratos de carbono	4,4 g	0,7 g	< 1 %
of which sugars/ de los cuales azúcares	1,1 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Protein/Proteínas	1,7 g	< 0,5 g	< 1 %
Salt/Sal	1,2 g	0,18 g	3 %

*% of Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal) /
*% de la ingesta de referencia de un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
** 1 portion = 15ml (pack contains approx 16 portions) /
** 1 ración = 15 ml (~16 raciones por envase).



Ingredients: Water, rapeseed oil, apple cider vinegar, modified corn starch, hard cheese (2%) (MILK, salt, microbial rennet), EGG yolk, garlic (1.7%), salt, smoked garlic powder, sugar, lemon juice concentrate, preservative (potassium sorbate), stabiliser (guar gum), black pepper.
Ingredientes: Agua, aceite de nabina, vinagre de manzana, almidón modificado, QUESO curado (2%), yema de HUEVO, ajo, sal, ajo en polvo ahumado (ajo, humo), azúcar, zumo de limón concentrado, conservador (E202), estabilizante (goma guar), pimienta negra.



250 ml



MADE WITH REAL ITALIAN CHEESE & GARLIC



BRING OUT THE FLAVOUR



A DRESSING FOR EVERY OCCASION



PERFECT WITH YOUR FAVOURITE DISH

